
South Suburban Championships Varsity Girls

Eagan High School

Oct. 13, 2012

Sunny, windy, 50s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Eagan                    34    1    5    7   10   11   18   20  14:59.2  1:17.1
  2 Lakeville South          57    3    8   12   13   21   23   26  15:20.2  0:52.1
  3 Prior Lake              132   16   22   28   30   36   39   43  15:55.5  0:38.2
  4 Lakeville North         140    2   29   32   37   40   42   47  15:53.8  1:48.4
  5 Rosemount               151   14   17   31   38   51   57   58  16:07.7  1:25.5
  6 Burnsville              153    4   15   33   41   60   61   67  16:09.3  2:30.6
  7 Apple Valley            156    6   19   34   44   53   55   63  16:07.9  1:57.7
  8 Eastview                172    9   24   45   46   48   49   52  16:15.1  1:37.1
  9 Bloomington Kennedy     232   25   27   50   62   68            17:02.8  2:43.6
 10 Bloomington Jefferson   268   35   54   56   59   64   65   66  17:08.2  1:33.1
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Eagan
    1  Danielle Anderson, 12      14:04.6  
    5  Raissa Hansen, 11          15:06.1  
    7  Kelli Praska, 10           15:09.5  
   10  Karina Johnson, 10         15:14.2  
   11  Anna Van Wyk, 10           15:21.7  
   18  Elizabeth Frick, 12        15:41.9  
   20  Olivia Mitchell, 9         15:45.0  
Total Time = 1:14:55.9     Total Places = 34

2. Lakeville South
    3  Kaytlyn Larson, 10         14:53.2  
    8  Annie Brekken, 10          15:10.6  
   12  Erin Kilbride, 11          15:22.7  
   13  Jenny Machaj, 11           15:29.4  
   21  Mariah Gallagher, 11       15:45.3  
   23  Megan Lubow, 11            15:53.6  
   26  Patty Jo English, 7        15:56.4  
Total Time = 1:16:41.0     Total Places = 57

3. Prior Lake
   16  Tessa Rykken, 11           15:35.9  
   22  Madi Scholl, 8             15:48.1  
   28  Vanessa Failor, 10         15:58.0  
   30  Makenzie Lamphere, 12      16:01.3  
   36  Amber Tieman, 12           16:14.1  
   39  Megan Hovick, 11           16:23.4  
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   43  Madeline Schulze, 12       16:28.6  
Total Time = 1:19:37.2     Total Places = 132

4. Lakeville North
    2  Taylor Perkins, 12         14:35.9  
   29  Elle Severson, 10          16:00.1  
   32  Danielle Bellino, 7        16:09.9  
   37  Taylor Loth, 9             16:19.1  
   40  Riley Broughten, 11        16:24.2  
   42  Makenzie Teague, 7         16:25.0  
   47  Emma Drangsveit, 8         16:47.0  
Total Time = 1:19:29.0     Total Places = 140

5. Rosemount
   14  Liz Evenocheck, 10         15:34.7  
   17  Hannah Grim, 11            15:37.7  
   31  Taylor Rambo, 12           16:03.4  
   38  Taybri Irving, 12          16:22.6  
   51  Natalie Narloch, 10        17:00.2  
   57  Lizzie Thooft, 12          17:15.9  
   58  Sydney Regalado, 7         17:26.8  
Total Time = 1:20:38.4     Total Places = 151

6. Burnsville
    4  Vivian Hett, 11            15:03.0  
   15  Kelly Koch, 7              15:35.4  
   33  Johanna Weber, 9           16:10.3  
   41  Krista Holmstrom, 8        16:24.5  
   60  Katie Dennis, 11           17:33.6  
   61  Tori Felton, 11            17:42.8  
   67  Kjerstin Narvesen, 12      18:01.1  
Total Time = 1:20:46.6     Total Places = 153

7. Apple Valley
    6  Camille Sjoquist, 10       15:06.6  
   19  Naomi Ollila, 12           15:43.2  
   34  Meredith Jones, 12         16:12.2  
   44  Shanni Moorse, 11          16:33.2  
   53  Terese Howard, 7           17:04.2  
   55  Amber Leonard, 12          17:04.4  
   63  Rouaa Abasher, 12          17:44.4  
Total Time = 1:20:39.3     Total Places = 156

8. Eastview
    9  Margie Freed, 9            15:12.5  
   24  Laura Bestul, 9            15:54.7  
   45  Hanah Coleman, 11          16:38.2  
   46  Brooke Haesmeyer, 12       16:40.7  
   48  Lauren Herland, 10         16:49.6
   49  Kailey Hedberg, 11         16:51.7  
   52  Sidney Hedberg, 9          17:02.0  
Total Time = 1:21:15.5     Total Places = 172

9. Bloomington Kennedy
   25  Chloe Larson, 8            15:55.3  
   27  Morgan Curry, 9            15:57.7  
   50  Elise Johnson, 11          16:57.8  
   62  Patience Yalartai, 12      17:44.2  
   68  Emily Anderson, 11         18:38.9  
Total Time = 1:25:13.6     Total Places = 232

10. Bloomington Jefferson
   35  Molly Roach, 8             16:13.0  
   54  Sydni Starling, 10         17:04.4  
   56  Jessica Wachtler, 11       17:08.0  
   59  Alexa Groenke, 11          17:29.8  
   64  Kelly Mitzel, 10           17:46.0  
   65  Sydney Olson, 12           17:49.1  
   66  Kyla Porter, 10            17:54.8  
Total Time = 1:25:41.0     Total Places = 268
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         
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Top

    1     1  Danielle Anderson, 12      14:04.6    Eagan                
    2     2  Taylor Perkins, 12         14:35.9    Lakeville North      
    3     3  Kaytlyn Larson, 10         14:53.2    Lakeville South      
    4     4  Vivian Hett, 11            15:03.0    Burnsville           
    5     5  Raissa Hansen, 11          15:06.1    Eagan                
    6     6  Camille Sjoquist, 10       15:06.6    Apple Valley         
    7     7  Kelli Praska, 10           15:09.5    Eagan                
    8     8  Annie Brekken, 10          15:10.6    Lakeville South      
    9     9  Margie Freed, 9            15:12.5    Eastview             
   10    10  Karina Johnson, 10         15:14.2    Eagan                
   11    11  Anna Van Wyk, 10           15:21.7    Eagan                
   12    12  Erin Kilbride, 11          15:22.7    Lakeville South      
   13    13  Jenny Machaj, 11           15:29.4    Lakeville South      
   14    14  Liz Evenocheck, 10         15:34.7    Rosemount            
   15    15  Kelly Koch, 7              15:35.4    Burnsville           
   16    16  Tessa Rykken, 11           15:35.9    Prior Lake           
   17    17  Hannah Grim, 11            15:37.7    Rosemount            
   18    18  Elizabeth Frick, 12        15:41.9    Eagan                
   19    19  Naomi Ollila, 12           15:43.2    Apple Valley         
   20    20  Olivia Mitchell, 9         15:45.0    Eagan                
   21    21  Mariah Gallagher, 11       15:45.3    Lakeville South      
   22    22  Madi Scholl, 8             15:48.1    Prior Lake           
   23    23  Megan Lubow, 11            15:53.6    Lakeville South      
   24    24  Laura Bestul, 9            15:54.7    Eastview             
   25    25  Chloe Larson, 8            15:55.3    Bloomington Kennedy  
   26    26  Patty Jo English, 7        15:56.4    Lakeville South      
   27    27  Morgan Curry, 9            15:57.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
   28    28  Vanessa Failor, 10         15:58.0    Prior Lake           
   29    29  Elle Severson, 10          16:00.1    Lakeville North      
   30    30  Makenzie Lamphere, 12      16:01.3    Prior Lake           
   31    31  Taylor Rambo, 12           16:03.4    Rosemount            
   32        Bridget McGivern, 12       16:07.7    Eagan                
   33    32  Danielle Bellino, 7        16:09.9    Lakeville North      
   34    33  Johanna Weber, 9           16:10.3    Burnsville           
   35    34  Meredith Jones, 12         16:12.2    Apple Valley         
   36    35  Molly Roach, 8             16:13.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   37    36  Amber Tieman, 12           16:14.1    Prior Lake           
   38        Hannah Moland, 9           16:15.4    Lakeville South      
   39        Erin Meyers, 10            16:16.1    Lakeville South      
   40    37  Taylor Loth, 9             16:19.1    Lakeville North      
   41        Bailey Brewster, 7         16:19.6    Lakeville South      
   42    38  Taybri Irving, 12          16:22.6    Rosemount            
   43    39  Megan Hovick, 11           16:23.4    Prior Lake           
   44    40  Riley Broughten, 11        16:24.2    Lakeville North      
   45    41  Krista Holmstrom, 8        16:24.5    Burnsville           
   46    42  Makenzie Teague, 7         16:25.0    Lakeville North      
   47    43  Madeline Schulze, 12       16:28.6    Prior Lake           
   48        Mackenzie Schell, 11       16:29.4    Prior Lake           

Winner Danielle AndersonWinner Danielle AndersonWinner Danielle AndersonWinner Danielle Anderson
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   49    44  Shanni Moorse, 11          16:33.2    Apple Valley         
   50    45  Hanah Coleman, 11          16:38.2    Eastview             
   51        Reilly Hostager, 11        16:40.4    Eagan                
   52    46  Brooke Haesmeyer, 12       16:40.7    Eastview             
   53        Emily Stock, 12            16:41.9    Prior Lake           
   54    47  Emma Drangsveit, 8         16:47.0    Lakeville North      
   55    48  Lauren Herland, 10         16:49.6    Eastview             
   56    49  Kailey Hedberg, 11         16:51.7    Eastview             
   57    50  Elise Johnson, 11          16:57.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
   58    51  Natalie Narloch, 10        17:00.2    Rosemount            
   59    52  Sidney Hedberg, 9          17:02.0    Eastview             
   60    53  Terese Howard, 7           17:04.2    Apple Valley         
   61    54  Sydni Starling, 10         17:04.4    Bloomington Jefferson 
   62    55  Amber Leonard, 12          17:04.4    Apple Valley         
   63        Courtney Earle, 10         17:05.4    Lakeville North      
   64    56  Jessica Wachtler, 11       17:08.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   65        Amy Ferguson, 12           17:14.8    Lakeville North      
   66    57  Lizzie Thooft, 12          17:15.9    Rosemount            
   67        Jenna Brandel, 11          17:18.2    Eastview             
   68        Ellie Cardnal, 11          17:20.6    Eastview             
   69    58  Sydney Regalado, 7         17:26.8    Rosemount            
   70        Chloee Sagmoe, 9           17:29.3    Lakeville North      
   71    59  Alexa Groenke, 11          17:29.8    Bloomington Jefferson 
   72    60  Katie Dennis, 11           17:33.6    Burnsville           
   73        Gabi Brinkley, 8           17:37.5    Prior Lake           
   74        Alyssa Watkins, 10         17:40.4    Rosemount            
   75    61  Tori Felton, 11            17:42.8    Burnsville           
   76    62  Patience Yalartai, 12      17:44.2    Bloomington Kennedy  
   77    63  Rouaa Abasher, 12          17:44.4    Apple Valley         
   78    64  Kelly Mitzel, 10           17:46.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   79    65  Sydney Olson, 12           17:49.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
   80    66  Kyla Porter, 10            17:54.8    Bloomington Jefferson 
   81        Alaina Hornibrook, 12      17:55.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
   82    67  Kjerstin Narvesen, 12      18:01.1    Burnsville           
   83        Sarah Crippes, 8           18:01.1    Apple Valley         
   84        Katie Coyne, 10            18:05.1    Eastview             
   85        Erica Dennis, 12           18:35.7    Apple Valley         
   86    68  Emily Anderson, 11         18:38.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
   87        Karly Akkanen, 10          19:27.8    Bloomington Jefferson 

Click here for data on boys 

Return to home page.
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